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T

T3 AW waE w1 fawn
IR ATHON :

=1 g fag |Wod

ST WEET SWE AEd

S i Fo ﬁﬁm K

1 W AR gRatE Ha1 47 A90A

AT FBE T (F AT AN FIAIT For fea-faa frfon #1 wifafus fzar s swr 2 @ o fawrfo a w7 5% oAr =7 71 s &7 aarEe)

=

it

427,

tENATioNAL LABOUR COMMISSION'S
RECOMMENDATIONS
-427. SHRI LAL K. ADVANI : SHRI
SUNDAR SINGH
BHANDARI : SHRI J. P.
YADAYV : SHRIN. K.
SHEJWALKAR :

Will the Minister of LABOUR AND REHABILITATION; 5% #I% gqatq
T be pleased to state the recommendations of the National Labour]
Commission which have been given statutory form and by when the remaining are likelv to be given such form ?]
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t/THE DEPUTY MINISTER IN THE

MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND
REHABILITATION/ /R % gqaata
HATHT § I9 §4t (SHRI BALGOVIND

VERMA): The Commission's recommendations relating to contract labour have already been given statutory form. As for other recommendations, it is not possible to indicate, at this stage, the time by which legislative action, when found due, will be completed.]

[11 JUNE 1971]
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t[MEDICAL FACILITIESFOR COAL
MINERS
*428. SHRI RAM SAHAI : Will the

Minister of LABOUR AND RE-HABILITATION/5® #1T gaaid ®&T be pleased to state :

(a) whether the report of the expert committee which was appointed to give suggestions in regard to the medical facilities to be provided to the coal miners has been received; and

<b) if so. what are the specific suggestion of the committee in this regard ?] i[THE DEPUTY MINISTER IN THE
MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND
REHABILITATION/ =1/ #tT q=aata
Hdatea § 99 w4t (SHRI BALGOVIND
VERMA): (a) No Expert Committee was appointed by Government to give suggestions in regard to the medical facilities to be provided to the coal miners.

(b) Does not arise in view of reply to part
(a) of the question.]

